Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.94
1:05.97
1:07.15
1:07.66
1:08.03
1:08.50
1:09.22
1:10.12
1:15.33
1:16.77
1:20.20
1:24.51
1:24.72
1:24.82
1:25.01
1:25.44
1:26.22
1:26.24
1:27.13
1:29.37
1:31.59
1:39.22
1:39.91
1:40.04
1:41.41

1:41.82
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589
588
557
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536
525
509
489
395
373
327
279
277
276
274
270
263
263
255
236
219
172
169
168
161
160

Round
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Date

09/12/23
17/12/23
14/10/23
11/11/23
08/06/21
11/07/21
17/10/21
21/11/21
01/12/19
16/06/19
02/12/18
17112117
04/02/17
25/03/18
03/12/17
04/02/17
22/10117
1911117
09/04/17
04/12/16
10/07/16
13/01/16
09/01/16
24/01/16
18/04/15
15/02/15
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Guildford City

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Surrey Age Group Championships

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships
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Venue

Winchester
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Winchester
Surrey
Spectrum LC
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Cranleigh
Northolt

Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level
3
3
3
3
0
2
3
2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
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1.4£.00
1:42.99
1:45.89

1:48.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.97
1:05.94
1:07.66
1:07.15
1:10.12
1:09.22
1:08.50
1:08.03
1:15.33
1:16.77
1:20.20
1:24.82
1:24.51
1:25.01
1:26.24
1:26.22
1:27.13
1:24.72
1:25.44
1:29.37
1:31.59
1:40.04
1:39.22
1:39.91
1:41.41
1:42.63
1:41.82
1:45.89
1:42.99
1:48.12
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Round
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10/V/ 10
01/11/14
06/12/14
07/07/14

Date

17/12/23
09/12/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
21/11/21
17/10/21
11/07/21
08/06/21
01/12/19
16/06/19
02/12/18
25/03/18
17112117
03/12/17
19/11/17
22/10117
09/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/12/16
10/07/16
24/01/16
13/01/16
09/01/16
18/04/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
06/12/14
01/11/14
07/07/14
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Ealing Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021

Guildford City

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

L3 Regional Qualifier

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships
Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet
Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial
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Northolt
Maidenhead

Guildford

Venue
Hillingdon
Winchester
Guildford
Maidenhead
Surrey
Winchester
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Spectrum LC
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC
Guildford
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Brighton
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Northolt

Guildford
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Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
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