Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.94	589	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Winchester		3
1:05.97	588	F	17/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
1:07.15	557	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Maidenhead		3
1:07.66	545	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Guildford		3
1:08.03	536	F	08/06/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:08.50	525	F	11/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford		2
1:09.22	509	F	17/10/21	Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		3
1:10.12	489	F	21/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
1:15.33	395	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:16.77	373	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:20.20	327	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.51	279	Н	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.72	277	F	04/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:24.82	276	F	25/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:25.01	274	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:25.44	270	Н	04/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford		2
1:26.22	263	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
1:26.24	263	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:27.13	255	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:29.37	236	F	04/12/16	Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:31.59	219	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:39.22	172	F	13/01/16	Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:39.91	169	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	3
1:40.04	168	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
1:41.41	161	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:41.82	160	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
right 202	4	Е	1 = 100/1 =	Curray Aga Craus Champianahina	Cuildford	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Dago 2 / 2
1.4∠.03	130	Г	13/02/13	Surrey Age Group Griampionships	Gullalora	Guliaiora Ot	Page 2 / 2
1:42.99	154	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:45.89	142	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:48.12	133	F	07/07/14	Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.97	588	F	17/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
1:05.94	589	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Winchester		3
1:07.66	545	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Guildford		3
1:07.15	557	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Maidenhead		3
1:10.12	489	F	21/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
1:09.22	509	F	17/10/21	Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		3
1:08.50	525	F	11/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford		2
1:08.03	536	F	08/06/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:15.33	395	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:16.77	373	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:20.20	327	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.82	276	F	25/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.51	279	Н	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
1:25.01	274	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:26.24	263	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:26.22	263	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
1:27.13	255	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.72	277	F	04/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:25.44	270	Н	04/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford		2
1:29.37	236	F	04/12/16	Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:31.59	219	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:40.04	168	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
1:39.22	172	F	13/01/16	Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:39.91	169	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	3
1:41.41	161	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:42.63	156	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:41.82	160	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:45.89	142	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:42.99	154	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:48.12	133	F	07/07/14	Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS